Nombre
MUNICIPIO DE SAYULA JALISCO

TRAMO CARRETERO GUADALAJARA COLIMA 358

ANNEL GRAJEDA GOVEA

CADENA COMERCIAL OXXO, S.A. DE C.V.
ACEROS Y PERFILES ACATLAN, S.A. DE C.V.
CARLOS RAFAEL MONTEON RAMOS
FERNANDO CABRERA RAMIREZ

RFC
MSA8501018C8
TCG870817Q74
GAGA861128I11
CCO8605231N4
APA9503209W3
MORC780719B16
CARF781216B12

ABARROTES INDEPENDENCIA GARCIA PEREZ S.A. DE C.V AIG0702169E0

PABLO LARIOS CRUZ

EQUIPOS AUTOMOTRICES Y AGRICOLAS, S.A. DE C.V.

ELISEO PONCE SANDOVAL

MAGDALENO LARIOS SANCHEZ

ANA ROSA LEDEZMA VARGAS
EMBOTELLADORA DE COLIMA S.A. DE C.V.
GERARDO ESPINOSA ALVAREZ

SERVICIO POSTAL MEXICANO

COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD

LACP6706015N5
EAA960711NB3
POSE540614753
LASM430722IC3
LEVA6611159C5
ECO820331KB5
ESAG790623
SPM860820CF5
CFE370814QI0

SISTEMA PARA EL DESARROLLO INTEGRAL DE LA FAMILI4 SDI860406Q58

LAURA LORENA AGUILAR BEATRIZ

MARIA EUGENIA LOPEZ ZUNIGA

SERGIO DONATO GOMEZ VIDRIO
TELEFONOS DE MEXICO S.A.B. DE C.V.
JOSEFINA CAMACHO RAMIREZ
EUSTAQUIO DEL ANGEL CORTES
EDUARDO BENITEZ LOPEZ

DAVID AARON SANCHEZ LUNA

JAIME ARTURO RODRIGUEZ OCAMPO
ENLACES QUIMICOS DEL SUR, S.A. DE C.V.
RICARDO RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR
CRESCENCIA GOMEZ ARREZOLA

HUGO BERNARDINO RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ
KARGARI SA DE CV

DR JAIME FLAVIO NAVARRO HERNANDEZ

AUBL820329LK1
LOZE640819LUA
GOVS4011182Q2
TME840315KT6
CARJ570321T63
ANCE701122
BELE580318
SALD810918BQ6
ROOJ720411MM2
EQS960403C71
ROARG6609276BA
GOAC390419PL1
ROVH500520JP6
KARO010815PF9
NAHJ5810046K4

Domicilio Ciudad
ESCOBEDO 52 SAYULA, JALISCO
JAVIER BARROS SIERRA MEXICO DF

Telefono
13424220109

CARRETERA GUADALAJA TLAJOMULCO DE ZUNIGA, JALISCO

EDISON NORTE 1235
PEDRO MORENO 8

NUEVO LEON
SAYULA, JALISCO

CARR. GUADALAJARA-MCTLAJOMULCO DE ZL

INDEPENDENCIA 56 SAYULA, JALISCO
INDEPENDENCIA 154 SAYULA, JALISCO
AVILA CAMACHO ORIENT SAYULA, JALISCO
MANUEL AVILA CAMACHCSAYULA, JALISCO
MATAMOROS 103 SAYULA, JALISCO
AV MANUEL AVILA CAMACSAYULA, JALISCO
INDEPENDENCIA 56 SAYULA, JALISCO
BOULEVARD JUAN RULFCSAYULA, JALISCO
DANIEL GONZALEZ 16B  SAYULA, JALISCO
JUAREZ 87 SAYULA, JALISCO
REFORMA 164 MEXICO DF

5 DE FEBRERO 58 SAYULA, JALISCO
FRAY PEDRO DE GANTE (SAYULA, JALISCO
5 DE MAYO 38A SAYULA, JALISCO
AV CORONA 139
PARQUE VIA 198 MEXICO DF

INTERIOR DEL MERCADO SAYULA, JALISCO
MACLOVIO HERRERA 28E SAYULA, JALISCO
PRIV FRANCISCO VILLA 0 SAYULA, JALISCO
RAMON CORONA 521
AV MANUEL AVILA CAMA(SAYULA, JALISCO
LERDO DE TEJADA 76A CIUDAD GUZMAN
LOPEZ COTILLA 6 SAYULA, JALISCO
PORFIRIO DIAZ 9 SAYULA, JALISCO
HERCULANO ANGUIANO (SAYULA, JALISCO
GARIBALDI

CIUDAD GUZMAN JA

13424221060
13331883131
13424222900
13424220832

13424220109

13424220942
13424222985

13424221036

GUADALAJARA, JALISCO

13424221299
13424211116

13414138200

13414125911

GUADALAJARA, JALISCO
PRIMERO DE MAYO 157 A CIUDAD GUZMAN JA

13414126303

CP
49300
1219
45640
64480
49300
45600
49300
49300
49300
49300
49300
49300
49300
49300
49300
49300
6600
49300
49300
49300
45000
6500
49300
49300
49300
49000
49300
49000
49300
49300
49300
44600
49000



SUPER FARMACIA SAYULA SA DE CV SFS970422Q74 PORTAL GUERRERO 23 SAYULA, JALISCO 13424221670 49300
JUAN CARLOS LARIOS CORONA LACJ6909202C0 PROLONGACION ROSARI SAYULA, JALISCO 49300
SECRETARIA DE PLANEACION, ADMINISTRACION Y FINAN SPC130227L99 PEDRO MORENO 281 GUADALAJARA, JALISCO 44100
ATENCION INTEGRAL SANTA MARIA DE GUADALUPE SA D AlIS100227SJ3 AVILA CAMACGO PONIEN SAYULA, JALISCO 49300
TRACSA SAPI DE CV TRA800423S25 AV PERIFERICO SUR 780( TLAQUEPAQUE JALISCO 45601
J JESUS BARBOZA SERRANO BASJ300805S89 MEDRANO 2869 GUADALAJARA, JALISCO 44810
CORAGAS SA DE CV COR810714F66 CARRETERA EL GRULLO ZAPOTLAN EL GRANDE, JALISCO 49000
ROSARIO MENDOZA MACEDO MEMR531218RH2 AVENIDA INDUSTRIA MET ZAPOPAN JALISCO I 13338338406 45130
OTILIA CORTES RODRIGUEZ COR0O4308113C2 JUAREZ 35 CIUDAD GUZMAN JA 13414123007 49000
PARK IN TIME PIT980115HP3 GUADALAJARA, JALISCO 44100
ORGANIZACION SALNI SA DE CV OSA100624CH1 RAMON CORONA 126 GUADALAJARA, JALI 13336131315 44100
MIRIAM ADRIANA FIGUEROA JIMENEZ FIIM801003FK7 CONOSIDO SN SAYULA, JALISCO 13424221136 49300
JOSE DE JESUS LUGO LOPEZ LULJ770807FES8 ALAMEDA 116 SAYULA, JALISCO 49300
PERIODICO EL SUR S DE RL DE CV PSU050630471 MEXICO 31 CIUDAD GUZMAN JALISCO 49026
GRUPO INDUSTRIAL PHILADELPHIA SA DE CV GIP0O003077W1 PUERTO YAVAROS 2748 ZAPOPAN JALISCO MEXICO 45060
REYES RODRIGUEZ PALAFOX ROPR480404250 AVILA CAMACHO 8 SAYULA, JALISCO 49300
LAURA PONCE CASILLAS POCL540725164 VALLARTA 107A SAYULA, JALISCO 49300
SAMUEL LOPEZ URIBE LOUS770907151 LOPEZ COTILLA 74A SAYULA, JALISCO 49300
FRANQUICIAS DE OCCIDENTE SA DE CV FOC921117140 JOSE GUADALUPE MONT GUADALAJARA, JALISCO 44140
FRANCISCO CORONA VILLA COVF451028NW3 MATAMOROS 95 SAYULA, JALISCO 49300
JUAN ALONSO LOPEZ VELASCO LOVJI630127HQO CALLEJON CRUZ BLANCA SAYULA, JALISCO 49300
SALVADOR SANDOVAL NUNEZ SANS670302GN6 DANIEL LARIOS 18 SAYULA, JALISCO 49300
ALFREDO RAMIREZ MORA RAMAS850815NV0 MARIANO ESCOBEDO 64 SAYULA, JALISCO 49300
7-ELEVEN MEXICO SA DE CV SEM980701STA AV MUNICH 195 B NUEVO LEON MEXIC 18181580711 66450
JOSE IGNACIO LOPEZ NILA LONI680121INK1 PRIV PINO 1 SAYULA, JALISCO 49300
OPD HOSPITAL CIVIL DE GUADALAJARA OPD9704109TY3 SALVADOR QUEVEDO Y ZGUADALAJARA, JALI 13336185786 44340
PINTASUR SA DE CV PINO0105079I3 AVENIDA WASHINGTON 1 GUADALAJARA, JALI 13424221830 44190
FORMAS CONTINUAS DE GUADALAJARA SA DE CV FCG840618N51 PERIFERICO PTE 7301 ZAPOPAN JALISCO I 13337771616 45010
CARMEN GUADALUPE RAMOS JIMENEZ RAJC810716QI8 ALVARO OBREGON 25  SAYULA JALISCO 13424210473 49303
NUEVA WAL MART DE MEXICO S DE R L DE CV NWM9709244W4 NEXTENGO 78 DISTRITO FEDERAL 2770
IVONNE ADRIANA CARDONA VILLA CAVI800525CF6 ANDADOR TECON 604422 ZAPOPAN JALISCO MEXICO 45080
PRODUCTORA Y COMERCIALIZADORA POLLOS MAXI SA D PCP980831D3A ABASOLO 5837 ZAPOPAN JALISCO M 13424210202 45017
UNION DE NEGOCIOS MEXICO BRASIL S DE RL DE CV UNM1206055U1 EMILIANO ZAPATA 108 TOLUCA MEXICO 50160
JOSE ARTURO ALTAMIRANO GUZMAN AAGA9007197F7 CONTRERAS MEDELLIN 2 SAN GABRIEL JALISCO 49700



EFRAIN GOMEZ DE LA TORRE

MATERIALES ELECTROMECANICOS FRACER SA DE CV
YOVANI VALENCIA ORTEGA

INDUSTRIAL LAS NORTENAS SA DE CV
RADIOLOGOS ASOCIADOS DE JALISCO SA DE CV
MARGARITA AMADA QUINTERO PUGA

GRUPO MOTORMEXA COLIMA SA DE CV

MIGUEL MORALES RAMIREZ

ERICKA YADHIRA GOMEZ PELAYO

GASER DE MEXICO SA DE CV

CRUZ ROJA MEXICANA

JOSE MARTIN CARDENAS LOPEZ

OPERADORA GASTRO LA ALMEJA REYNA SA DE CV

GOTE5909213C3
MEF861112V90
VAOY730326NX4
INO9410267S8
RAJ930414564
QUPM610824V7A
GMC090921J18
MORMB800722
GOPE750424SU7
GMEO30716NA4
CRM6702109K6
CALM881130
OAR130709SY2

SISTEMA PARA EL DESARROLLO INTEGRAL DE LA FAMILI/SDI770210DE9

EDUARDO COVARRUBIAS MACIAS

LEOPOLDO MARTIN BAIZA DURAN

ALIMENTOS RAPIDOS DE OCCIDENTE S DE RL DE CV
RESTAURANTE Y SERVICIOS TAPATIOS SA DE CV
JOSE DONACIANO FIGUEROA JIMENEZ

CESAR AUGUSTO RODRIGUEZ FARFAN
COMBU-EXPRESS SA DE CV

BEATRIZ ADRIANA ROSALES HERNANDEZ

XOCHITL NATHALIE ROMERO RODRIGUEZ

MIGUEL SALVADOR VILLALOBOS ALFARO

CARMEN ISABEL HERMOSILLO TORRES

ARTURO JAVIER FAJARDO DE LA FUENTE

GALA EL TIANGUIS SA DE CV

LECHERA GUADALAJARA SA DE CV

ISAAC ISRAEL BEGINES VELAZQUEZ
AFIANZADORA SOFIMEX SA

AT&T COMUNICACIONES DIGITALES S DE RL DE CV
DISTRIBUIDORA DE LA ROSA SA DE CV

PABLO MACIAS PARRA

DANIEL GOMEZ LOPEZ

COMES811120374
BADL680217P60
ARO860923TKO
RST030219DA1
FIJD630719
ROFC670302BC2
CEX9809213U5
ROHB810728NL7
RORX891028QE3
VIAM610407177
HETC830912JG9
FAFA740719TJ5
GTI1012217P0
LGU811119M86
BEVI1920727
ASG9505311D1
CNM980114PI2
DR0O020122GZ9
MAPP561208
GOLD730531B82

CARRETERA MORELIA KNTLAJOMULCO DE ZL 13337960022
PRIMERO DE MAYO 269 CIUDAD GUZMAN JA 13414131165
PEDRO MORENO 4 SAYULA JALISCO

PLATINO 96 TEPIC NAYARIT 13112195990
CONSTITUCION 240 CIUDAD GUZMAN JA 13414130786
MORELOS 646 TLAQUEPAQUE JALI 13336573751
CALZ MADERO Y CARRAMCIUDAD GUZMAN JA 13414105604

RIO SANTIAGO 12
AV COLON 2992

SAYULA JALISCO
GUADALAJARA, JALISCO
5 DE JUNIO 25A SAN GABRIEL JALISCO
SEVERO DIAZ 2A SAYULA JALISCO
DANIEL LARIOS CARDEN/SAYULA JALISCO
LAGUNA DE TAMIAHUA 2( GUANAJUATO MEXICO
AV ALCALDE 1220 GUADALAJARA, JALI
IGNACIO ZARAGOZA 73 USMAJAC, JALISCO
LUIS PEREZ VERDIA 260 GUADALAJARA, JALISCO

AV MARIANO OTERO 269: GUADALAJARA, JALISCO

MARIANO OTERO 3019 ZAPOPAN JALISCO MEXICO
ALFONSO CEBALLOS 3B SAYULA JALISCO

AV HIDALGO 1426 GUADALAJARA, JALISCO

LA LUNA 2495 GUADALAJARA, JALISCO

DANIEL LARIOS 275 SAYULA JALISCO

HERCULANO ANGUIANO -SAYULA JALISCO

DANIEL LARIOS 89 SAYULA JALISCO

AV ARCOS 631 GUADALAJARA, JALISCO

MODULO A ZAPOTLAN EL GRANDE, JALISCO
SARCOFAGO 305 ZAPOPAN JALISCO | 3414130684
RIO ALAMO 2381 GUADALAJARA, JALISCO

13424220401

13330303888

HIDALGO 431 USMAJAC, JALISCO

JOSE GUADALUPE ZUNO GUADALAJARA, JALISCO

PASEO DE LOS TAMARINIDELEGACION CUAJI 10184000
PERIFERICO SUR 7599A TLAQUEPAQUE JALI 3336940951

MANUEL AVILA CAMACHCSAYULA JALISCO
LEANDRO VALLE 39 SAYULA JALISCO

45640
49000
49300
63173
49000
45540
49000
49300
44950
49700
49300
49300
45070
44270
49330
44600
44560
45089
49300
44600
44520
49300
49300
49300
44520
49000
45150
44890
49330
44160

5120
45601
49300
49300



JOSE JORGE MENDOZA PRECIADO
BENJAMIN RAMIREZ RODRIGUEZ

SANTA JESSICA GOMEZ LOZANO

KARLA ELIZABETH LUGO COBIAN
QUALITAS COMPANIA DE SEGUROS SA DE CV
HOTELERA LA CASA DE LOS TESOROS SA DE CV
EDGAR ISAEL RAMIREZ ALVAREZ
MIGUEL ANGEL MANZANO PEREZ

SOFIA ODETTE LUGO LUGO

ALAVI, SA DE CV

LAURA GRACIELA ARRIETA MORENO
FONDA LA TRATTORIA SA DE CV
ESTEBAN PEREZ GOMEZ

OMAR ORLANDO PINTOR ANGUIANO
HECTOR CEBALLOS FAJARDO
MANZCOR SA DE CV

ANTELMO MORENO DOMINGUEZ

DAVID AUGUSTO GONZALEZ CASTOLO
FARMACOS ESPECIALIZADOS SA DE CV
AUTOZONE DE MEXICO S DE RL DE CV
JAVIER BALDERAS FRANCO

RODRIGO SANCHEZ SOSA

CHRISTIAN ADRIAN VILLALOBOS GARCIA
MARIA GORETI CONTRERAS MARQUEZ
JOSE LUIS AVINA PEREZ

TOMAS FLORES RAMIREZ

GILBERTO GYEK SANCHEZ

EDUARDO VILLA GARCIA IGARTUA

JOSE ALFREDO CASTILLO

MEPJ720305
RARB721205
GOLS930531
LUCK730421
QCS931209G49
HCTO0703225LA
RAAE871122
MAPM731002G99
LULS980213818
CAO030319U13
AIML720308QX2
FTR8310075P9
PEGEG681128EZ2
PIAO871021322
CEFH7305212L9
MAN160112H33
MODA750626
GOCD751225TZ5
FES840823HHO
AME970109GWO0
BAFJ650226UUO0
SASR661206
VIGC950215D24
COMG810304
AIPL551129B98
FORT691210PRA
GESG611221RC9
VIGE810502B28
CAAL730916QV2

LIBRERIA DE PORRUA HERMANOS Y COMPANIA SA DE CV LPH5105141Q7

GRUPO EL PATRIOTA SA DE CV

JOSE FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ PADILLA
AMPARO RENTERIA CIBRIAN

FAUSTO ANGUIANO PARTIDA

GPA081028DQ0
HEPF690402
RECA440914
AUPF691219KTA

PROL ALAMEDA 121
PROSPERIDAD 8

SAYULA JALISCO
SAYULA JALISCO

INDEPENDENCIA 197B  SAYULA JALISCO
INDEPENDENCIA 55 SAYULA JALISCO
AV LOPEZ MATEOS 1385 ZAPOPAN JALISCO M 18002886700
INDEPENDENCIA 62 SAYULA JALISCO
PROF DOMINGO MANUEL SAYULA JALISCO
PORTAL MORELOS 23 SAYULA JALISCO
PROL HEROICO COLEGIC CIUDAD GUZMAN, J¢ 3414121616

MOCTEZUMA 82 ZAPOTLAN EL GRANDE, JALISCO
AV NINOS HEROES 3051 GUADALAJARA, JALI 31221817
AVENIDA SIERRA MAZAM ZAPOPAN JALISCO MEXICO

LOPEZ COTILLA 4 SAYULA JALISCO

PORFIRIO DIAZ FRENTE /£ SAYULA JALISCO

VOLCAN PARICUTIN 5969 ZAPOPAN JALISCO MEXICO

FRAY JUAN LARIOS 13 SAYULA JALISCO

MARIANO ABASOLO 622 ZAPOTLAN EL GRANDE, JALISCO
CALZADA INDEPENDENCIGUADALAJARA, JALISCO

AVE GUERRERO 2911 ZAPOTLAN EL GRAN 3414139104
AVENIDA CORONA 167 GUADALAJARA, JALISCO

COL LA AGUACATERA SAYULA JALISCO

SAYULA JALISCO
SAYULA JALISCO
SAYULA JALISCO
ZAPOPAN JALISCO MEXICO

GALEANA 48

AV PLAZA DEL SOL 289
SIERRA MORENA 509 SAYULA JALISCO

FELIPE GONZALEZ 19 SAN MIGUEL DE ALLENDE, GTO
REPUBLICA DE ARGENTII GUADALAJARA, JALI 3338123609
FEDERALISMO 171 GUADALAJARA, JALISCO

AV GRAL MANUEL AVILA (SAYULA JALISCO

ALAMEDA 68 SAYULA JALISCO

JOSEFA ORTIZ DE DOMIN SAYULA JALISCO

49300
49300
49300
49300
45040
49300
49300

49300
49300
49000
44520
45080
49300
49300
45070
49300
49088
44340
49000
44100
49300

49300

49300
45050
44340
37745
44910
44100
49300
49300
49300



JORGE MORFIN CASTELLANOS

ERNESTO ALONOSO TADILLO CERVANTES
NANCY DEL ROSARIO CASTELLANOS CASTELLANOS
SECRETARIA DE HACIENDA Y CREDITO PUBLICO
CONCESIONARIA ZONALTA SA DE CV
COMERCIAL MENDOZA DE GUADALAJARA SA DE CV
BRUNO BARRAGAN GOMEZ

GERARDO BETANCOURT MOYA

NELY GUADALUPE PERALTA ARIAS

JUEGOS DIVERTIDOS SA DE CV

COMIDAS TIPICAS DE TLAQUEPAQUE SA DE CV
MARCO OSVALDO ESPARZA SANCHEZ

JORDAN ROMO PENA

ROSA GUADALUPE ALVARADO ECHAURI
FERNANDO ENRIQUEZ MEDINA

JOSE VALLEJO LOPEZ

TELERESONANCIA DE JALISCO SA DE CV

DAVID ESTRELLA RAMOS

ERIKA GOMEZ MENDOZA

YADIRA GUADALUPE LOZA BARRAGAN

ARTURO VENTURA TORRES

JOSE GUADALUPE DIAZ CARREON

MARTIN PINTO ECHEVERRIA

OCTAVIO GONZALEZ ESCOBEDO

ABA SEGUROS SA DE CV

GASOLINERA EL TAPATIO SA DE CV

MOCJ810929RJ6
TACE940405
CACN791004SB8
SHC
Cz0060719BH5
CMG850312N20
BAGB521006MH7
BEMG891120
PEAN8307164R8
JDI10602172X0
CTT7903055F1
EASM880719MUO
ROPJ750820CX3
AAER810619
EIMF871209M9A
VALJ630124
TJA9710161X3
EERD641021
GOME770427
LOBY711217PT4
VETA551215
DICG741108
PIEM630602
GOEO0881106
ABA920310QWO0
GTA971223NL5

NICOLAS ROMERO 252 GUADALAJARA, JALISCO
CALZADA DEL EJERCITO SAYULA JALISCO
A LAS CUMBRES 255A  ZAPOPAN JALISCO MEXICO

BOSQUE DE CIDROS 173 3

AV LA PAZ 1112 GUADALAJARA, JALI 3336135059
AGUSTIN RAMIREZ 4416 GUADALAJARA, JALI 13338230485
EUCALIPTO 2 SAYULA JALISCO
MANUEL AVILA CAMACHCSAYULA JALISCO
SEBASTIANA FLORES 15 SAYULA JALISCO
AV JUAREZ 231 TLAQUEPAQUE JALI 36359015
ALBERTO CARDENAS JIM GUZMAN JALISCO 3411123135

FEDERICO DEL TORO 741ZAPOTLAN EL GRANDE, JALISCO
AQUILES SERDAN 2A SAYULA JALISCO
REFUGIO BARRAGAN DE ZAPOTLAN EL GRANDE, JALISCO
PRIV FRANCISCO VILLA 1 SAYULA JALISCO

JUSTO SIERRA 2231 GUADALAJARA, JALI 3336158058
18 DE MARZO 174 COLIMA, COLIMA

SANTA ROSA 206 ZACATECAS, ZAC

MIGUEL ARANA 14C JOCOTEPEC JALISCO
INDEPENDENCIA 249 SAYULA JALISCO

ALDAMA 89 SAYULA JALISCO

CELSO VIZCAINO 67 SAYULA JALISCO

ABASOLO 42 AMACUECA, JALISCO

MONTES ROCALLOSOS 5 SAN PEDRO GARZA 83681400

CARRETERA A CHAPALA TLAQUEPAQUE JALISCO

44000
49300
45020

5120
44180
44240
49300
49300
49300
45500
49000
49000
49300
49000
49300
44600
28089
98060
45800
49300
49300
49300
49370
66260
45590



